7.40

7.50

8.00

8.10

8.15

8.20

8.25

8.27

8.35

8.40

School Run 32AM Shift

Beerwah West
Sign On

(R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road

(R) Lindemen Road (L) Carnarvon Drive
(R) Bloomfield Road (U) Inverleigh Court
(L) Carnarvon Drive (L) Diamentina Drive
(U) Georgina Place (L) Carnarvon Drive
(R) Lindeman Road (R) Old Gympie Road
(L) Yeates Road (U) Stokes Road

(L) Old Gympie Road (L) Shaws Road

(U) Lachlan Crescent (Pick up at Bus Stop)
(L) Old Gympie Road

Pick up at Gary’s Place

(R) Peachester Road (R) Roberts Road
Drop off Glasshouse Christian College
Drop off Beerwah High

(L) Roberts Road (L) Peachester Road
(R) Old Gympie Road

Drop off Beerwah Primary School

Return to Depot

Glasshouse Country Coaches

Updated 25.05.2017



2.40

2.50
3.05

3.10

3.35

3.40

3.45

4.00

4.15

4.30

School Run 32PM Shift

Beerwah West
Sign On

(R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road

Pick-up Glasshouse Christian College — 1* Bus
(L) Roberts Road

Depart Beerwah High *Wait for Run 27 & 29*
(L) Roberts Road (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road

(R) Old Gympie Road *Drop as Required*

(L) Landsborough-Maleny Road

Drop off Thynne Court

(C) Landsborough-Maleny Road (L) Coral Street
Drop off Maleny Library

(R) Myrtle Street (R) Maple Street

Drop off Cooke Park

(C) Bunya Street (C) Landsborough-Maleny Road
Drop off Alf’s Road

Return to Depot

Sign Off

Glasshouse Country Coaches
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