School Run 32AM Shift

Beerwah West

7.40	Sign On
7.50	(R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road
	(R) Lindemen Road (L) Carnarvon Drive
8.00	(R) Bloomfield Road (U) Inverleigh Court
	(L) Carnarvon Drive (L) Diamentina Drive
	(U) Georgina Place (L) Carnarvon Drive
	(R) Lindeman Road (R) Old Gympie Road
8.10	(L) Yeates Road (U) Stokes Road
	(L) Old Gympie Road (L) Shaws Road
8.15	(U) Lachlan Crescent (Pick up at Bus Stop)
	(L) Old Gympie Road
8.20	Pick up at Gary's Place
	(R) Peachester Road (R) Roberts Road
8.25	Drop off Glasshouse Christian College
8.27	Drop off Beerwah High
	(L) Roberts Road (L) Peachester Road
	(R) Old Gympie Road
8.35	Drop off Beerwah Primary School
8.40	Return to Depot

School Run 32PM Shift

Beerwah West

2.40	Sign On
2.50	(R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road
3.05	Pick-up Glasshouse Christian College – 1 st Bus
	(L) Roberts Road
3.10	Depart Beerwah High *Wait for Run 27 & 29*
	(L) Roberts Road (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
	(R) Old Gympie Road *Drop as Required*
	(L) Landsborough-Maleny Road
3.35	Drop off Thynne Court
	(C) Landsborough-Maleny Road (L) Coral Street
3.40	Drop off Maleny Library
	(R) Myrtle Street (R) Maple Street
3.45	Drop off Cooke Park
	(C) Bunya Street (C) Landsborough-Maleny Road
4.00	Drop off Alf's Road
4.15	Return to Depot
4.30	Sign Off